Individual Best Times (All Time)

Christopher Finch - (720843) - University of Surrey Swimming CI - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:13.70
2:13.94
2:14.10
2:14.51
2:14.61
2:15.99
2:16.25
2:16.30
2:16.42
2:16.54
2:16.57
2:16.75
2:16.94
2:17.22
2:17.45
2:17.73
2:20.59
2:21.18
2:22.49

2:45.06

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:14.10
2:16.75

2:13.70
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

586
583
581
576
574
557
554
553
552
550
550
548
545
542
539
536
504
498
484
311

WA Pts
581
548
586

Round

m I I m I

I T I I =T

Round
F
H
H

Date

17/02/18
05/11/17
31/03/18
17112117
05/11/17
31/01/15
01/05/16
04/04/15
04/02/18
15/04/17
04/04/15
31/03/18
15/03/15
30/05/15
31/01/15
30/04/17
16/03/14
03/05/14
20/07/14
19/11/11

Date
31/03/18
31/03/18
17/02/18

Meet

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet

Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs
London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Hampshire County Championships 2018

PNSC Easter Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Hampshire County ASA Championships

ASASER Swimming Championships

London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
ASA South East Region Championships 2017
Hampshire County Championships

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet

Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships

Venue

Sheffield

Portsmouth
Mountbatten SC
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

London Aquatic Cent
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Mountbatten LC
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Mountbatten SC
Portsmouth

Crawley

London Aquatic Cent
Wycombe
Portsmouth

Crawley

Portsmouth

Crawley

Venue
Mountbatten SC
Mountbatten SC

Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Fareham N'ds 1
Fareham N'ds 1
SurreyUni SC 1
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 1

1
Fareham N'ds 1
Fareham N'ds 1
Fareham N'ds 1
Fareham N'ds 1
Fareham N'ds 1
SurreyUni SC 1

1

1

1
Fareham N'ds 1
Fareham N'ds 1
Fareham N'ds 1
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 1

Club Swam Under Level
SurreyUni SC 1
SurreyUni SC 1
Fareham N'ds 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:16.42
2:14.51
2:13.94
2:14.61
2:17.73
2:16.54
2:16.25
2:17.22
2:16.57
2:16.30
2:16.94
2:15.99
2:17.45
2:22.49
2:21.18
2:20.59
2:45.06

Copyright 2024

576
583
574
536
550
554
542
550
553
545
557
539
484
498
504
311

I I I I I T

N

04/02/18
17112117
05/11/17
05/11/17
30/04/17
15/04/17
01/05/16
30/05/15
04/04/15
04/04/15
15/03/15
31/01/15
31/01/15
20/07/14
03/05/14
16/03/14
19/11/11

Hampshire County Championships 2018
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet

Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs
Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs
ASA South East Region Championships 2017
PNSC Easter Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
ASASER Swimming Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Hampshire County ASA Championships

London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet
ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Hampshire County Championships

Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Mountbatten LC
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Crawley

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

London Aquatic Cent
London Aquatic Cent
Portsmouth

Crawley

Portsmouth

Crawley

Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Page 2/2
1

3
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



