Individual Best Times (All Time)

Christopher Finch - (720843) - University of Surrey Swimming CI - 200 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:13.70	586	Н	17/02/18	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	Fareham N'ds	1
2:13.94	583	Н	05/11/17	Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Fareham N'ds	1
2:14.10	581	F	31/03/18	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	SurreyUni SC	1
2:14.51	576	F	17/12/17	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet	Portsmouth	Fareham N'ds	3
2:14.61	574	Н	05/11/17	Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Fareham N'ds	1
2:15.99	557	F	31/01/15	London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015	London Aquatic Cent		1
2:16.25	554	Н	01/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Fareham N'ds	1
2:16.30	553	F	04/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Fareham N'ds	1
2:16.42	552	Н	04/02/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Mountbatten LC	Fareham N'ds	1
2:16.54	550	Н	15/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Fareham N'ds	1
2:16.57	550	F	04/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Fareham N'ds	1
2:16.75	548	Н	31/03/18	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	SurreyUni SC	1
2:16.94	545	Н	15/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Portsmouth		1
2:17.22	542	Н	30/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
2:17.45	539	Н	31/01/15	London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015	London Aquatic Cent		1
2:17.73	536	Н	30/04/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Wycombe	Fareham N'ds	1
2:20.59	504		16/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Fareham N'ds	1
2:21.18	498		03/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Fareham N'ds	1
2:22.49	484	F	20/07/14	Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Fareham N'ds	3
2:45.06	311	F	19/11/11	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Fareham N'ds	1

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	2:14.10	581	F	31/03/18	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	SurreyUni SC	1
	2:16.75	548	Н	31/03/18	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	SurreyUni SC	1
Cop	2:13.70 pyright 202	586 24	Н	17/02/18	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	Fareham N'ds Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:16.42	552	Н	04/02/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Mountbatten LC	Fareham N'ds	1
2:14.51	576	F	17/12/17	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet	Portsmouth	Fareham N'ds	3
2:13.94	583	Н	05/11/17	Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Fareham N'ds	1
2:14.61	574	Н	05/11/17	Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Fareham N'ds	1
2:17.73	536	Н	30/04/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Wycombe	Fareham N'ds	1
2:16.54	550	Н	15/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Fareham N'ds	1
2:16.25	554	Н	01/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Fareham N'ds	1
2:17.22	542	Н	30/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
2:16.57	550	F	04/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Fareham N'ds	1
2:16.30	553	F	04/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Fareham N'ds	1
2:16.94	545	Н	15/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Portsmouth		1
2:15.99	557	F	31/01/15	London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015	London Aquatic Cent		1
2:17.45	539	Н	31/01/15	London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015	London Aquatic Cent		1
2:22.49	484	F	20/07/14	Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Fareham N'ds	3
2:21.18	498		03/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Fareham N'ds	1
2:20.59	504		16/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Fareham N'ds	1
2:45.06	311	F	19/11/11	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Fareham N'ds	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS